## **ABOVE THE STANDARD SHOW SERIES** *HUNTER DERBY CHALLENGE*



## ATS Show Series Presents the Hunter Derby Challenge

All riders who place in the Top 10 in any Above The Standard Show Series affiliated Hunter Derby will be automatically invited to participate in the ATS Show Series Hunter Derby Finals to be held at Ludwig's Corner during the ATSSS season finals in November. Riders must be members of the ATSSS to be eligible to participate in the Hunter Derby Finals. Stay tuned to the show series calendar at <u>www.atsshowseries.com</u> for the updated dates that will qualify for the Hunter Derby Challenge. For any questions, please contact Mat Brown at (484)889-1358 or <u>atsentries@gmail.com</u>.